

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As. No. 3-4 IN  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.1984-1985 of 2008

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. RAJAMONEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for  
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

The applications are dismissed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(N.B.DHYANI)  
Court Master