

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-6 & 7-8 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1984-1985/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2007 in WP No. 38792/2003 & WP No. 38793/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.RAJAMONEY & ORS. ETC.
(for impleadment and directions)

Respondent(s)

AND

R. KANNAPPAN & ORS. APPLICANTS

Date: 29/09/2010 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

State of T.N.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(applicants)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Muttu Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, learned counsel,
accepts notice.List the applications along with the main
matter.(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master