

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1984-1985/2008

(From the judgment and order(s) dated 10/09/2007 in WP No.38792/2003,10/09/2007 in WP No.38793/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.RAJAMONEY & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv. (N.P.) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg (N.P.) Mr. Subramonium Prasad (N.P.) M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. (N.P.)
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv. Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv
-------------------	---

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioners.

List the matters after two weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master