

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1984-1985/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2007 in WP  
No.38792/2003,WP No.38793/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ORS.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.RAJAMONEY &amp; ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26779-26780 of 2008  
(With office report on default)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to the learned  
counsel for the petitioners to comply with the office  
report dated 15.10.2011.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER